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MO

female
54.3%

male
45.7%

covid-19 update
July 1, 2020 as of 5:00pm

2,658,324 cases
127,681 deaths

14,990 cases
272 deaths

21,927 cases
1,004 deaths

1,233
111

2,457

1.616
3,848
3,535
3,196
3,353
2,690
1,687
1,975

confirmed cases

New cases report for Grandview
not available today as of 5PM.
In response to COVID-19,
Grandview Parks & Rec has
canceled July and August movies
and concerts at Grandview
Amphitheater. 
Parks & Recreation preparing to
open playgrounds tomorrow as
part of Recovery Phase 2.5

KS

city regional/national/world  

*includes Grandview, not KCMO

An increase in COVID-19 cases
among young adults is being linked
to an increase in cases among high-
risk adults, prompting Douglas
County, KS to close bars starting
Friday.
Test results delayed in Johnson
County as labs say they are
"overwhelmed."
St. Louis area issues mask
requirement. 
European Union bans travelers
from United States.



Phase Two
Statewide

covid-19 update cont'd
July 1, 2020 as of 5:00 pm

Reopening Phases

MO

KS

important resources

mobile testing sites:
https://health.mo.gov/living/healthcondiseases/communicable/novel-coronavirus/mobile-testing.php

jackson county dashboard
https://jacohd.maps.arcgis.com/apps/opsdashboard/index.html#/5aa91e10f7684b10952c1326ecd91670

www.grandview.org/covid19

800-392-8222

Statewide
Open

Missouri Economic Recovery Dashboard
https://showmestrong.mo.gov/dashboard/
MO Reopening Guidelines
www.showmestrong.mo.gov

Jackson County Recovery Plan: Phase 2.5
https://jacohd.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/06/recovery-plan_v7.5-1.pdf

 Johnson Co. open
Phase 2.5

Jackson County 

Mask Mandates
KCMO
Jackson Co.       
Kansas-Statewide

       (July 3) 

Jackson County Mask Order
https://www.jacksongov.org/DocumentCenter/View/6938/Phase-25-Health-Order

https://jacohd.maps.arcgis.com/apps/opsdashboard/index.html#/5aa91e10f7684b10952c1326ecd91670
https://jacohd.maps.arcgis.com/apps/opsdashboard/index.html#/5aa91e10f7684b10952c1326ecd91670

